D. L. Hoots D. L. Hoots If an excelled by a consention. If the second day a consention. If the trainer who days days is a consention. If the trainer who days days is a consention. County of	영양 가슴을 입니다. 그는 것을 만들고 한 것을 것 같아. 것 같아요. 것 같아.	of RECONVEYANCE Vol. <u>11</u> Page <u>19937</u> S, That the undersigned trustee or successor trustee under that		633.Component Victor (Lation of a long
Description Market Standards Market Standardstondards Market Standardstandard	in the Mortgage Records of Klamath or as file/reel number	as grantor and recorded on. November 8th., 19.76.		
having received from the benchelory under said trust deed a written reguest to reconvey, recting that the objection during the instance said trust deed has been luly paid and performed, heards, and and convery, hav within all trust deed. In constraining this instrument and whenever the control beed of and trust deed. In constraining this instrument and whenever the control heard to and itrust deed. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has exceeded this/restrument; if the undersigned is allowed the pload. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has exceeded this/restrument; if the undersigned is allowed to opporte name to be signed and for structure to be signed and structure to be structure to be signed and structure to be and s	Lot 22, in Block 34, Tract No. 10 ACRES, Klamath County, Oregon.	81, FIFTH ADDITION TO KLAMATH RIVER		
having received from the benchelory under said trust deed a written reguest to reconvey, recting that the objection during the instance said trust deed has been luly paid and performed, heards, and and convery, hav within all trust deed. In constraining this instrument and whenever the control beed of and trust deed. In constraining this instrument and whenever the control heard to and itrust deed. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has exceeded this/restrument; if the undersigned is allowed the pload. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has exceeded this/restrument; if the undersigned is allowed to opporte name to be signed and for structure to be signed and structure to be structure to be signed and structure to be and s				
because of said that deed has been tuily paid and performed, hereby does grant, breasing all and convey, but with- held by the undersigned in and to said described promises by virtue of said trust deed. In constraining this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculines gender includes the in monitoring this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculines gender includes the in whether the single and the single and trustee has excerted this instrument; if the undersigned is a comportation; if has accurate the single and information to be single and information to be single and the single and trustee has excerted in and notices the second in the single and trustee has excerted this instrument; if the undersigned is a comportation; if has accurate the single and the second in the single and the single and trustee has excerted in a denomination and whenever the context here are a the single and and new second in the single and the single a				and the second
IN WITNESS WHEREOF. It is undersided trustes has executed this instrument; if the undersided is a corporation, it has coused its corporate name to be sidered and its protocol or be affixed hereunts by its particular data that its Baard of Directory and to be affixed hereunts by its particular data that its Baard of Directory and to be affixed hereunts by its particular data that its base is the bits Baard of Directory and the base affixed hereunts by its particular data that here the bits and affixed hereunts by its particular data that here the bits and that here the bits and the bits and that here the bits and thebits and thebits and thebits and the bits and thebits and thebits	secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and p out any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to held by the undersigned in and to said described pre	performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with- the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate emises by virtue of said trust deed.		
officers duty authorized thereundo by order of the Board of Directory and to be affixed hereunto by its DATED:October 19_7.7. D. L. Hoots If any more than the set and the board and the set and the constraints of the set and the constraint	in the singular moudes the pl	<i>lurai.</i>		
If the trainer who align down it as executation or trainer was called as have a second align appeared in book of the second as the trainer was aligned and second aligned as the trainer was aligned and aligned as the trainer was aligned and and second aligned as the trainer was aligned and and the trainer was aligned and second aligned as the trainer was aligned and the trainer was aligned andi as the trainer was aligned and the trainer		be signed and its corporate seed to be allixed hereunto by its oard of Directors		
Unit a Wein Allem Allem is a consecution. (OES 93.400 STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, County of	(If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seci)			- CAN A GOLDAN CANADA
October 19.77. Personally appeared and Personally appeared the above named	STATE OF OREGON,	70) STATE OF OREGON, County of		
D. L. HOOLS	<u>October</u> , 19.77.	Personally appeared		
ment to bg Divides each and deed Image: to bg Image: treated and sead of the sead instrument was signed and sead of the corporate sead OpiCKRAA: HARGREAVES Image: treated and sead of the	D. L. Hoots	president and that the latter is the secretary of		1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 100
My commission expires My commission expires My commission expires My commission expires ORANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the I statay of October 19.77, Security Savings & Loan SPACE RESERVED Security Savings & Loan SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE My commission expires FOR I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the III a book. MTAon page. 19937. or as file/reel number37523 Record of Mottgages of said County, Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Mm. D. Milne Mm. D. Milne	Ment to be many and deed.	nd that the seal affixed to the forcgoing instrument is the corporate seal i said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- all of said corporation by authority of its beard of directors; and each of hem acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL		
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS SPACE RESERVED SS. GRANTEL'S NAME AND ADDRESS I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the	New commission ownisses	lotary Public for Oregon		Contraction of the second second
ISt May of October	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of Klamath	A manufacture of the second se	
222 South 6th Street Record of Mortgages of said County. Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP Wm. D. Milne Wm. D. Milne Recording Officer	After recording return to:	space Reserved space Reserved ros in bookM7on page. 19937 or as		499 <u>87</u> 1-11-
Recording Officer	222 South 6th Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of		
By Seinetha W. Keloch Deputy Fee \$3.00	anna unange is requested all fax slatements shall be sent to the following address.	Recording Officer		
	NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP	By Slinetha S. Leloth Deputy Fee \$3.00		
	alt is a second a se			

2